Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com 225
NYLACRONTM CONVEYOR ROLLERS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
Same as above, but roller body with wider tread.
NYLACRONTM
conveyor rollers
with ball bearings
Roller body made of
high-quality thermoplastic
polyamide molded around
the ball bearing (/5).
             Item # Diameter          Wheel Width        Hub Length          Bolt Hole          Load Capacity
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
      NYCCR/030/011/5/8 30 11 7 8 60
   NYCCR/040/014,5/5/10 40 14,5 8 10 100
   NYCCR//040/016/5/15* 40 16 9 15 120
   NYCCR/040/018,5/5/10 40 18,5 8 10 140
   NYCCR/042/014,5/5/10 42 14,5 8 10 110
   NYCCR/042/014,5/5/12 42 14,5 10 12 110
     NYCCR/044/016/5/12 44 16 8 12 130
    NYCCR//050/012/5/8* 50 12 7 8 110
     NYCCR/050/015/5/10 50 15 9 10 140
     NYCCR/050/015/5/12 50 15 8 12 140
    NYCCR/050/020/5/12* 50 20 10 12 190
    NYCCR/050/018/5/12* 50 18 10 12 170
    NYCCR//054/022/5/12 54 22 10 12 230
 NYCCR/055/025/5/15 B** 55 25 9 15 270
NYCCR/060/030/5/15 GF30 60 30 13 15 350
     NYCCR/062/020/5/12 62 20 19 12 240
   NYCCR/065/018,5/5/10 65 18,5 9 10 230
   NYCCR/065/018,5/5/12 65 18,5 10 12 230
 NYCCR//070/035/5/20 B** 70 35 41 20 490
     NYCCR/080/020/5/12 80 20 10 12 310
    NYCCR//080/020/5/15 80 20 10 15 310
     NYCCR/080/020/5/17 80 20 12 17 310
    NYCCR//080/025/5/25 80 25 12 25 400
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
GF30 = reinforced-fiberglass
Item # Diameter          Wheel Width        Hub Length          Bolt Hole          Load Capacity
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
      NYCCR/030/011/5/8 30 11 7 8 60
   NYCCR/040/014,5/5/10 40 14,5 8 10 100
    NYCCR/040/016/5/15* 40 16 9 15 120
   NYCCR/040/018,5/5/10 40 18,5 8 10 140
   NYCCR/042/014,5/5/10 42 14,5 8 10 110
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
*black   **with crowned tread
SERIES NYCCR
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 67
226 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com
URETHANE CONVEYOR ROLLERS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
Same as above, but roller body with wider tread.
URETHANE
conveyor rollers
with ball bearings
Roller body made of
high-quality thermoplastic
polyurethane (960 Shore A)
molded around the
ball bearing (/5).
Item # Diameter          Wheel Width        Hub Length          Bolt Hole          Load Capacity
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
        UCR/030/011/5/8 30 11 7 8 30
     UCR/040/014,5/5/10* 40 14,5 8 10 50
     UCR/040/016/5/15** 40 16 8 15 55
       UCR/040/020/5/10 40 20 9 10 70
      UCR/042/014,5/5/10 42 14,5 8 10 55
      UCR/042/014,5/5/12 42 14,5 10 12 55
       UCR/050/015/5/10 50 15 9 10 70
       UCR/050/015/5/12 50 15 8 12 70
       UCR/050/018/5/17 50 18 11 17 80
      UCR/050/025/5/12* 50 25 10 12 100
       UCR/055/025/5/15 55 25 9 15 110
       UCR/060/018/5/12 60 18 10 12 90
       UCR/060/020/5/17 60 20 12 17 95
       UCR/062/020/5/17 62 20 14 17 110
      UCR/065/018,5/5/12 65 18,5 10 12 100
      UCR/070/025/5/20* 70 25 14 20 150
       UCR/080/020/5/12 80 20 10 12 140
       UCR/080/020/5/15 80 20 11 15 140
       UCR/080/020/5/17 80 20 12 17 140
       UCR/080/020/5/20 80 20 14 20 140
       UCR/080/025/5/25 80 25 12 25 170
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
Item # Diameter          Wheel Width        Hub Length          Bolt Hole          Load Capacity
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
     UCRWT/038/028/5/12 38 28 10 12 80
     UCRWT/038/038/5/12 38 38 10 12 110
     UCRWT/042/028/5/10 42 28 8 10 90
     UCRWT/042/028/5/12 42 28 8 12 90
     UCRWT/042/038/5/12 42 38 10 12 130
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
*brown   **black
SERIES UCR
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 68